
N.B. The Government Printing Works will 
not be held responsible for the quality of  
“Hard Copies” or “Electronic Files”  
submitted for publication purposes

9 7 7 1 6 8 2 4 5 4 0 0 9

0 2 6 5 1
ISSN 1682-4547

Vol: 30 25 December 2023 No: 2651
KIMBERLEY

25 Desember 2023

Provincial Gazette iGazethi YePhondo
Kasete ya Profensi Provinsiale Koerant

NORTHERN CAPE PROVINCE

PROFENSI YA KAPA-BOKONE NOORD-KAAP PROVINSIE

IPHONDO LOMNTLA KOLONI



This gazette is also available free online at www.gpwonline.co.za

2    No. 2651	 Provincial Gazette, ﻿ 25 December 2023

IMPORTANT NOTICE:
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no fuTure queries Will be handled in connecTion WiTh The above.
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The closing time is 15:00 sharp on the following days:
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23 December 2022, Friday for the issue of Monday 02 January 2023
30 December 2022, Friday for the issue of Monday 09 January 2023
09 January, Monday for the issue of Monday 16 January 2023
16 January, Monday for the issue of Monday 23 January 2023
23 January, Monday for the issue of Monday 30 January 2023
30 January, Monday for the issue of Monday 06 February 2023
06 February, Monday for the issue of Monday 13 February 2023
13 February, Monday for the issue of Monday 20 February 2023
20 February, Monday for the issue of Monday 27 February 2023
27 February, Monday for the issue of Monday 06 March 2023
06 March, Monday for the issue of Monday 13 March 2023
13 March, Monday for the issue of Monday 20 March 2023
17 March, Friday for the issue of Monday 27 March 2023
27 March, Monday for the issue of Monday 03 April 2023
31 March, Friday for the issue of Monday 10 April 2023
06 April, Thursday for the issue of Monday 17 April 2023
17 April, Monday for the issue of Monday 24 April 2023
21 April, Friday for the issue of Monday 01 May 2023
28 April, Friday for the issue of Monday 08 May 2023
08 May, Monday for the issue of Monday 15 May 2023
15 May, Monday for the issue of Monday 22 May 2023
22 May, Monday for the issue of Monday 29 May 2023
29 May, Monday for the issue of Monday 05 June 2023
05 June, Monday for the issue of Monday 12 June 2023
09 June, Friday for the issue of Monday 19 June 2023
19 June, Monday for the issue of Monday 26 June 2023
26 June, Monday for the issue of Monday 03 July 2023
03 July, Monday for the issue of Monday 10 July 2023
10 July, Monday for the issue of Monday 17 July 2023
17 July, Monday for the issue of Monday 24 July 2023
24 July, Monday for the issue of Monday 31July 2023
31 July, Monday for the issue of Monday 07 August 2023
04 August, Friday for the issue of Monday 14 August 2023
14 August, Monday for the issue of Monday 21 August 2023
21 August, Monday for the issue of Monday 28 August 2023
28 August, Monday for the issue of Monday 04 September 2023
04 September, Monday for the issue of Monday 11 September 2023
11 September, Monday for the issue of Monday 18 September 2023
18 September, Monday for the issue of Monday 25 September 2023
22 September, Friday for the issue of Monday 02 October 2023
02 October, Monday for the issue of Monday 09 October 2023
09 October, Monday for the issue of Monday 16 October 2023
16 October, Monday for the issue of Monday 23 October 2023
23 October, Monday for the issue of Monday 30 October 2023
30 October, Monday for the issue of Monday 06 November 2023
06 November, Monday for the issue of Monday 13 November 2023
13 November, Monday for the issue of Monday 20 November 2023
20 November, Monday for the issue of Monday 27 November 2023
27 November, Monday for the issue of Monday 04 December 2022
04 December, Monday for the issue of Monday 11 December 2023
11 December, Monday for the issue of Monday 18 December 2023
18 December, Monday for the issue of Monday 25 December 2023
21 December, Thursday for the issue of Monday 01 January 2024
29 December, Friday for the issue of Monday 08 January 2024
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